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Accommodation

Description

Striking signature building in the City’s insurance district. Situated on the 1st and 12th floor with
views across London with a spectacular 16th floor roof garden. Fully furnished with latest stylish
desks, storage units and ergonomically designed.

chairs

Licence Term
New Licences are available for a term by arrangement.
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24/7 Air High Meeting
Access Con Speed Rooms
Internet
Q #me M
On-Site End of Kitchen
Security Journey

Facilities




Accommodation

Price Per Desk

(Starting From excl.
VAT)

£650

£633

£825

£700

£760

£529

£557

£557

£791

£677

£715

150

150

150

200

200

250

250

250

400

800

800

1200mm Desk Ca-
pacity

1
22

23

1400mm Desk Ca-
pacity

17

18

Monthly Cost
(excl. VAT)

£1,950
£1,900
£3,300
£3,500
£3,800
£3,700
£3,900
£3,900
£8,700
£14,900

£16450

Available
From

Now

One Month Notice
Now

October 25
September 25
October 25
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Now

Now

Now

Now
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Viewings by appointment only.
To arrange a viewing, please contact:

020 7747 3194
Liam.carvalho@fishergerman.co.uk

020 7747 3117
Doug.gordon@fishergerman.co.uk

Please note: Fisher German LLP and its Joint Agents give notice that: 1. They have no authority to make or give any representation or warranty on any property whether on their own behalf or on behalf of their
clients or otherwise. 2. They do not owe any duty of care to you and assume no responsibility for any statements, representations, warranties or otherwise made in the particulars and you should not rely on those
in the particulars. 3. The particulars are produced in good faith are set out as a general guide only and do not constitute or form an offer or a contract or part thereof. 4. Any photographs, descriptions, plans,
measurements, distances and any other details in the particulars are approximate estimates only taken as the property appeared at the time and should not be relied upon as factually accurate. 5. Fisher German

assumes prospective purchasers/tenants have carried out inspections to satisfy themselves that the information in the particulars is correct.

za fishergerman.co.uk



